¢
. &3 ADVENTURE CLUB

O 2024-2025
Rensselaer School Corporation
RATE SHEET
Annual Fall Enrollment Fees

Per child (non-refundable) (School district employee discounts

On/Before June 28 $55.00 with Proper Veriﬁcation)
After June 28 $65.00

Hours of Operation

Before School Rates (Flat Rates)
One Child $6.50 per day Before School Hours

Two Children $9.50 per day ] .
Three Children $11.50 per day 6:30am-7:30am

After-School Hours
Delayed Start (Mornings)

(Rates Starting after 7:30am) 2:4Opm'6100pm
$3.50 per hour per child 3:1 Opm-600pm
ifi:i:n S:II:IOOI Rates — 1.5 hour Corporate Office
(1/2 hour billing rate after the 1.5 hour) (219) 865'6283
One child $6.75 per hour 9:00am — 600pm
Two children $10.75 per hour (M ondav thru Frida )
Three children $13.50 per hour y y

Be sure to include your child’s full name and
invoice number with all payments. TAC
accepts the following forms of payment:
Paypal (no fees), pay by phone at 219-865-

6283, checks or money orders payable to TAC We gladly accept Follow us on
(The Adventure Club). n ( - J
through www.TheAdventureClub.com
NO CASH PAYMENTS ACCEPTED PayPall



